
Term Enrolled FTE Difference

Spring 2010 2480 2455 -25

Spring 2011 2392 2395 3

Spring 2012 2544 2481 -63

Spring 2013 2338 2216 -122

Spring 2010 Spring 2011 Spring 2012 Spring 2013

Enrolled 2480 2392 2544 2338

FTE 2455 2395 2481 2216
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[b] Spring 2010 - 2013 Enrollment vs. FTE 



Term Chuuk Kosrae National Pohnpei Yap Students

Spring 2010 565 202 918 586 209 2480

Spring 2011 433 219 984 561 195 2392

Spring 2012 428 244 958 693 221 2544

Spring 2013 372 217 976 587 186 2338

Term Students

Spring 2010 2480

Spring 2011 2392

Spring 2012 2544

Spring 2013 2338
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Spring 2010 565 202 918 586 209

Spring 2011 433 219 984 561 195

Spring 2012 428 244 958 693 221

Spring 2013 372 217 976 587 186
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Spring 2010 - 2013 Enrollment by Campus 



Spring 2010 Spring 2011 Spring 2012 Spring 2013

Students 2480 2392 2544 2338
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Spring 2010 - 2013 Enrollment Trends 



Term Male Female

Spring 2010 1151 1329

Spring 2011 1107 1285

Spring 2012 1203 1338

Spring 2013 1092 1246

Spring 2010 Spring 2011 Spring 2012 Spring 2013

Male 1151 1107 1203 1092

Female 1329 1285 1338 1246
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Spring 2010 - 2013 Enrollment by 
Gender 



Spring Semester Percent Enrolled Full Time Students by Campus

College Chuuk Kosrae National Pohnpei Yap College

Spring 2010 71% 43% 85% 77% 59% 74%

Spring 2011 76% 45% 82% 68% 65% 73%

Spring 2012 71% 36% 83% 60% 65% 69%

Spring 2013 70% 23% 81% 52% 63% 65%
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Spring Semester Average Credits Enrolled by Campus

Term Chuuk Kosrae National Pohnpei Yap Credits

Spring 2010 11.6 10.2 12.7 11.9 11.0 11.9

Spring 2011 12.2 10.2 12.5 11.9 11.5 12.0

Spring 2012 11.9 9.6 12.6 11.3 10.9 11.7

Spring 2013 11.9 8.1 12.3 10.6 11.6 11.4
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Spring 2013



Spring Semester Credits Enrolled

Term Chuuk Kosrae National Pohnpei Yap Credits

Spring 2010 6528.0 2056.0 11638.0 6945.0 2296.0 29463.0

Spring 2011 5281.0 2223.0 12308.5 6682.5 2247.0 28742.0

Spring 2012 5097.0 2350.0 12070.0 7840.0 2419.0 29776.0

Spring 2013 4419.0 1748.0 12031.0 6236.5 2156.0 26590.5

Term Credits

Spring 2010 29463.0

Spring 2011 28742.0

Spring 2012 29776.0

Spring 2013 26590.5

Chuuk Kosrae National Pohnpei Yap

Spring 2010 6528.0 2056.0 11638.0 6945.0 2296.0

Spring 2011 5281.0 2223.0 12308.5 6682.5 2247.0

Spring 2012 5097.0 2350.0 12070.0 7840.0 2419.0

Spring 2013 4419.0 1748.0 12031.0 6236.5 2156.0

0.0

2000.0

4000.0

6000.0

8000.0

10000.0

12000.0

14000.0

C
re

d
it

s 

Spring 2010 - 2013 Credits by Campus 



Spring 2010 Spring 2011 Spring 2012 Spring 2013

Credits 29463.0 28742.0 29776.0 26590.5
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Course completion%ABCorP %ABCDorP 

Spring 2010 68.7% 78.5%

Spring 2011 65.9% 75.3%

Spring 2012 66.2% 76.8%

Spring 2013 62.5% 72.4%
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Spring Semestesr Per Withdrawals

Withdrawals

Spring 2010 9.8%

spring 2011 8.2%

Spring 2012 9.2%

Spring 2013 12.6%

Spring 2010 spring 2011 Spring 2012 Spring 2013

Withdrawals 9.8% 8.2% 9.2% 12.6%
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Spring 2010 - 2013 Percent of Withdrawals 



Term >=12 credits

Spring 2010 40.4%

Spring 2011 43.5%

Spring 2012 39.8%

Spring 2013 33.4%

Spring 2010 Spring 2011 Spring 2012 Spring 2013

>=12 credits 40.4% 43.5% 39.8% 33.4%
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Spring 2010 - 2013 Percent Students who Earned 12 or 
More Credits 



Averages

Credits Enrolled Attempted Earned

Spring 2010 11.9 10.6 8.9

Spring 2011 12.0 10.6 9.3

Spring 2012 11.7 10.3 8.9

Spring 2013 11.4 9.8 8.2

Spring 2010 Spring 2011 Spring 2012 Spring 2013

Enrolled 11.9 12.0 11.7 11.4

Attempted 10.6 10.6 10.3 9.8

Earned 8.9 9.3 8.9 8.2
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Percent of Students in Good Acacemic Staning

standingDescriptionSpring 2010Spring 2011Spring 2012Sping 2013

Good Standing 77.7% 79.5% 78.6% 78.6%

Spring
2010

Spring
2011

Spring
2012

Sping 2013

Good Standing 0.777 0.795 0.786 0.786
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